Great Bend Crest Theatre HVAC Improvement

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-171025-000-3182
Engineer: Shaun Conway, P.E.

Design Engineer:

Technician:

Bid Date: March 15, 2019

Bid Time: 10:00 AM
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City of Great Benu

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email
Kendal Francis City of Great Bend 316-252-6163 kfrancis@greatbendks
Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net
Sharon Picard ePlan 573-447-7130  sharonp@eplanbiddin
Kendra Simmons Larry Cook Construction 316-260-4456 kendra@larrycookcon:
Steve Albrinck ConstructConnect 800-364-2059 steven.albrinck@cons

Bud Elliott

Kruse Corporation

620-259-6512

belliott@krusecorp.cor

Elaine Wilson

Dodge Data & Analytics

dodge.docs@construc

Justin Sanchez

Tatro

620-277-2167

justin@tatroplumbing.c

Ishan Topare

Phillips Southern Electric Co., Inc.

316-265-4186

ishan@phillips-southe

Alex Green

Glassman Corporation

785-625-2115

alex.green@glassman

Lea Anne Hutton

The Builders' Association/KC Cha

913-402-0528

lhutton1@Kkc.rr.com

Melinda Ebert

Ci3 Integrators

913-894-6502

mebert@ci3.com

Lee Schneider

City of Great Bend

620-793-4106

lee@greatbendks.net

Mark Lindsted

Johnson Controls

316-295-0942

mark.lindsted@jci.corr

Allen Wisbey

C&C Group

316-263-7191

awisbey@-c-cgroup.co

Rehna Zecha

P & S Electric, Inc.

620-792-7426

office@ps-electric.corr

ADDENDUM NO. 1

March 11, 2019

Raymond Brown

Comfort Pro Inc.

620-793-4208

raymond@comfortprol

ADDENDUM NO. 2

March 13, 2019

ADDENDUM NO. 3

March 14, 2019

303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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